
New York Fashion Week  
and CURVE New York  
February 2019



d&a
23–25 February 
Starrett Lehigh and Cedar Lake, 547 
AND 601 W 26 St, New York, NY 10001 

designersandagents.com

En Shalla	 enshallah.co.uk

Green Thomas	 greenthomas.com

Jumper 1234*	 jumper1234.com

Sherene Melinda*	 sherenemelinda.com

Sula	 sulaclothing.com

coterie
25–27 February 
Javits Convention Center, 655 W 34 St, 
10001 New York, NY 

ubmfashion.com

Bl-nk London	 bl-nk.co.uk

Brodie Cashmere	 brodiecashmere.com 

Charli London	 charli.co.uk

Conditions Apply	 conditionsapply.co.uk

Emily and Fin	 emilyandfin.co.uk

English Weather	 english-weather.co.uk

For Art’s Sake *	 forartssake.com

French Connection	 frenchconnection.com

Glamorous	 kacoofashion.co.uk

Glen Prince	 glenprince.com

Hayley Menzies	 hayleymenzies.com

Johnstons of Elgin	 johnstonsofelgin.com

Joules	 joules.com

Kukhareva London	 kukhareva.com

Meher Kakalia	 meherkakalia.com

Melissa Odabash	 odabash.com

Nigel Preston & Knight	 prestonknight.com

Olivia Burton	 oliviaburton.com

Ted Baker London	 tedbaker.com

Wyse London	 wyselondon.co.uk

*denotes DIT TAP support

NY Women’s Fashion Week  
February 2019

WOMAN
23–24 February 
Spring Studios, 50 Varick St, New York, NY 10013 

manwomanshows.com

Jo Gordon	 jogordon.com

Sinister Sisters Showroom
18–20 February 
Ace Hotel, 20 W 29 St, 10001 New York, NY 

sisters.sinisterandco.com

Scotria*	 scotria.com

Capsule NYC
23–25 February 
Pier 94, 711 12th St, New York, NY 10019 

libertyfairs.com

Jianhui London	 jianhui.co.uk

J Won	 j-won.com

Melissa McArthur London	 mmjlondon.com

Paper London	 paperlondon.com

People Tree	 peopletree.co.uk

Polly King & Co Showroom	 pollykingandco.com 

Religion	 religionclothing,com

Sabina Savage           	 sabinasavage.com

St Piece London	 stpiece.com 

Tina Lilienthal	 tinalilienthal.com

WRQ.E.D*	 wrqed.com

Yen Ting Cho  	 yentingcho.com

CURVE New York, 
Mode Lingerie and Swim   
25–27 February 
Javits Convention Center, 655 W 34 St,  

10001 New York, NY 

curve-newyork.com

b.tempt’d	 btempt’d.wacoal-america

Bettie Page Lingerie	 playfulpromises.com

Bluebella 	 bluebella.com

Bordelle	 bordelle.co.uk

Cleo by Panache	 panache-lingerie.com

Curvy Kate	 curvykate.com

Curvy Kate Swimwear	 curvykate.com

Derek Rose London	 derek-rose.com

Elomi	 elomilingerie.com

Fantasie	 fantasie.com

Fleur of England	 fleurofengland.com

Freya	 freyalingerie.com

Gvibe	 gvibe.com

Goddess	 wacoal-europe.com

Gossard	 gossard.com

Panache Lingerie	 panache-lingerie.com

Panache Sport	 panache-lingerie.com

Panache Swim	 panache-lingerie.com

Peek & Beau	 playfulpromises.com

Playful Promises	 playfulpromises.com

Pretty Polly	 prettypolly.co.uk

Resort by Fleur	 fleurofengland.com

Royce Lingerie	 royce-lingerie.co.uk

Scantilly	 curvykate.com

Sculptresse	 panache-lingerie.com

Something Wicked*	 somethingwicked.co.uk

Wacoal	 wacoal-europe.com

Wolf & Whistle	 wolfandwhistle.co.uk 

Yes Master	 yes-master.co.uk



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460 

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 

#britsaroundtheworld @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook


